New Year’s Day
Day After New Year’s Day

Martin Luther King Jr. Day
President’s Day

Memorial Day (EC)
Memorial Day

Juneteenth

Employee Appreciation (EC)
Independence Day, Observed

Labor Day (EC)
Labor Day

Yom Kippur

Thanksgiving (EC)
Thanksgiving
Day After Thanksgiving

Christmas Eve (EC)
Christmas Day

New Years Eve (EC)

e e
STERLINGRISK

INSURANCE

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2026

Thursday, January 1°
Friday, January 2"

Monday, January 19t
Monday, February 16%

Friday, May 22"
Monday, May 25"

Friday, June 19"

Thursday, July 2™
Friday, July 3™

Friday, September 4"
Monday, September 7t

Monday, September 21

Wednesday, November 25
Thursday, November 26"
Friday, November 27t

Thursday, December 24"
Friday, December 25t

Thursday, December 315t

OFFICE CLOSED
OFFICE CLOSED

OFFICE CLOSED
OFFICE CLOSED

Early Closure, 12:30pm
OFFICE CLOSED

OFFICE CLOSED

Early Closure, 12:30pm
OFFICE CLOSED

Early Closure, 12:30pm
OFFICE CLOSED

OFFICE CLOSED
Early Closure, 12:30pm
OFFICE CLOSED
OFFICE CLOSED

Early Closure, 12:30pm
OFFICE CLOSED

Early Closure, 12:30pm

Floating Holiday (2) — May be used for religious observance or as a Floating Holiday

Please note the following:

e There are (6) early closures in 2026.
e There are (12) designated full day holidays in 2026.

e There are (2) Floating Holidays.

e Lunch is not taken on any of the abbreviated holidays.
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